

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2005

CC 3063-3082/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 08/07/2004 in CWP No. 11540/2002 & CWP No. 11591/2002 & CWP No. 11683/2002 & CWP No. 11827/2002 & CWP No. 11925/2002 & CWP No. 12718/2002 & CWP No. 12746/2002 & CWP No. 12764/2002 & CWP No. 12825/2002 & CWP No. 12840/2002 & CWP No. 12874/2002 & CWP No. 12888/2002 & CWP No. 12973/2002 & CWP No. 13444/2002 & CWP No. 13457/2002 & CWP No. 13665/2002 & CWP No. 13689/2002 & CWP No. 13739/2002 & CWP No. 13740/2002 & CWP No. 13753/2002 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ISHWAR SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With IA Nos.1-20-appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP)

Date: 04/04/2005 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKERFor Petitioner(s) Mr.Ajay Siwach,adv.
Mr. T.V.George,adv.
Ms. Kavita Wadia,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Issue notice on application for
condonation of delay and on special leave petition.
Tag with SLP(C)Nos.2529-2548/2005.[SUMAN WADHWA]
COURT MASTER[MADHU SAXENA]
COURT MASTER