

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2005

(CC 6592-6604/2005)

(From the judgement and order dated 08/07/2004 in CWP No.1538/2003,

CWP No.14583/2002,CWP No.15847/2002,CWP No.15848/2002,CWP No.15849/2002,

CWP No.15850/2002,CWP No.15871/2002,CWP No.15956/2002,CWP No.15962/2002, CWP

No.16229/2002,CWP No.16231/2002,CWP No.16269/2002,CWP No.16311/2002

of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

HARYANA URBAN DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ASHI RAM

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLPs and office report)

Date: 24/02/2006 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Raju Ramachandran, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Neeraj Kumar Jain, Adv.

Mr. Aditya Kumar Chaudhary, Adv.

Mr. Bharat Singh, Adv.

Mr. Ugra Shankar Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Naresh Kaushik,Adv.

Ms. Shilpa Chohan,Adv.

Mr. S.C. Gupta,Adv.

Mr. D.K. Sharma,Adv.

Ms. Lalita Kaushik,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

cate for the
petitioners.

Seen the letter circulated by the learned advo

The petitions are adjourned.

[T.I. Rajput]

[V.P. Tyagi]

A.R.-cum-P.S.

Court Master