

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2529-2548/2005

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS. ETC. ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SITA RAM & ORS. ETC. ETC.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

WITH SLP(C) NO. 3073 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 3074 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 3920-3930 of 2005

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 4147 of 2006

(With I.A. No. 1 C/delay in filing SLP and with office report)

SLP(C) NO. 4727-4746 of 2005

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 5553-5570 of 2005

(With appln(s) for C/delay in filing SLP and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 5575-5594 of 2005

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 7472-7491 of 2005

(With appln(s) for C/delay in filing SLP and with prayer for interim relief)

SLP(C) NO. 7565-7581 of 2005

(With appln(s) for C/delay in filing SLP and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 7648 of 2005

(With appln(s) for C/delay in filing SLP and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 14/07/2006 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.T.V.George,Adv.

Ms. Jaspreet Gogia

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Debasis Misra,Adv.

Mr. A.P. Mohanty ,Adv

M/S Mitter & Mitter Co. ,Adv

Mr. R.C. Kaushik ,Adv

Dr. Kailash Chand ,Adv

Mr. Shiva Kumar Sinha ,Adv

Mr. Prem Malhotra, Adv.

Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra, Adv.

Mr. Varinder Kumar Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The petitioners shall take fresh steps within four weeks to complete the service of

notice on the unserved respondents. The learned advocates for the petitioners have submitted that

application for bringing on record the legal heirs of the deceased respondents will be filed by the

advocates concerned within four weeks.

Advocate Dr. Kailash Chand has submitted that his name is not figured in the

SLP(C) Nos. 3920-3930/2005. Office to notice.

List again on 28.8.2006.

HEENDRA KUMAR )

(B.SUD

REGISTRAR

R

ns