

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2005

CC 6592-6604/2005

HARYANA URBAN DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY & AN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ASHI RAM

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report )(I.A. 1-13)

Date: 15/09/2006 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Neeraj Kumar Jain, Adv.

Mr Bharat Singh, Adv.

Mr Sanjay Singh, Adv.

Mr Vikrant Hooda, Adv.

Mr. Ugra Shankar Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent(s) (Caveator)

Mrs Lalita Kaushik, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List before the Hon'ble Court.

(B.SUDHEEND

RA KUMAR)

Regis

trar

hj