

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2529-2548/2005

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS. ETC. ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SITA RAM & ORS. ETC. ETC.

Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 11488 of 2006
SLP(C) NO. 11715 of 2006
SLP(C) NO. 12105 of 2006
SLP(C) NO. 17563 of 2006
SLP(C) NO. 18857 of 2007
SLP(C) NO. 20893 of 2006
SLP(C) NO. 3073 of 2006
SLP(C) NO. 3074 of 2006
SLP(C) NO. 3920-3930 of 2005
SLP(C) NO. 4727-4746 of 2005
SLP(C) NO. 5553-5570 of 2005
SLP(C) NO. 5575-5594 of 2005
SLP(C) NO. 7472-7491 of 2005
SLP(C) NO. 7565-7581 of 2005
SLP(C) NO. 7648 of 2005

Date: 09/05/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. T.V. George, Adv.

Mr. Ugra Shankar Prasad, Adv.

Ms. Jaspreet Gogia, Adv.

Ms. Pragati Neekhara, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Debasis Misra, Adv.

Mr. A.P. Mohanty, Adv.

M/S Mitter & Mitter Co., Adv.

Mr. R.C. Kaushik, Adv.

..2/-

.2.

Dr. Ramesh Kr. Haritash, Adv.

Mr. S.K. Bansal, Adv.

for Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

Mr. Sanjeev Sarvah, Adv.

for Mr. Shiva Kumar Sinha, Adv.

Mr. B.S. Jain, Adv.

for Dr.(Mrs.) Vipin Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure, Adv.

Mrs. Naresh Bakshi, Adv.

Mr. Prem Malhotra, Adv.

Mr. Manish Kaushik, Adv.

for Mrs. Lalita Kaushik, Adv.

Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra, Adv.
Mr. Varinder Kumar Sharma, Adv.
Mr. S.K. Sabharwal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Application for bringing LRs. of concerned respondents be listed
before the Hon'ble Chamber Judge.

Petitioners may disclose the outcome of dasti service upon unserved
respondents and served respondents may file Counter Affidavit till then.

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar