

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2529-2548/2005

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS. ETC. ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SITA RAM & ORS. ETC. ETC.

Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 11488 of 2006
SLP(C) NO. 11715 of 2006
SLP(C) NO. 12105 of 2006
SLP(C) NO. 17563 of 2006
SLP(C) NO. 18857 of 2007
SLP(C) NO. 20893 of 2006
SLP(C) NO. 3073 of 2006
SLP(C) NO. 3074 of 2006
SLP(C) NO. 3920-3930 of 2005
SLP(C) NO. 4727-4746 of 2005
SLP(C) NO. 5553-5570 of 2005
SLP(C) NO. 5575-5594 of 2005
SLP(C) NO. 7472-7491 of 2005
SLP(C) NO. 7565-7581 of 2005
SLP(C) NO. 7648 of 2005
AND WITH SLP(C)No.9134/2006
SLP(C)No.15174/2006
SLP(C)No.15204/2006
SLP(C)No.15372/2006
SLP(C)No.18470/2006

Date: 23/01/2009 These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Petitioner(s)

For Respondent(s) Mr.Rishi Malhotra, Adv.(Mentioned by)
for Mr. Prem Malhotra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List on 13.2.2009.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master
(Mentioned slip enclosed)

(Veera Verma)
Court Master