

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5411-5430 OF 2009

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS. ETC. ETC.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SITA RAM & ORS. ETC. ETC.

Respondent(s)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 5431-5441 of 2009

Civil Appeal NO. 5442-5459 of 2009

Civil Appeal NO. 5460-5479 of 2009

Civil Appeal NO. 5480-5499 of 2009

Civil Appeal NO. 5500-5516 of 2009

Civil Appeal NO. 5517 of 2009

Civil Appeal NO. 5518-5537 of 2009

Civil Appeal NO. 5538 of 2009

Civil Appeal NO. 5539 of 2009

Civil Appeal NO. 5540 of 2009

Civil Appeal NO. 5541 of 2009

Civil Appeal NO. 5542 of 2009

Civil Appeal NO. 5543 of 2009

Civil Appeal NO. 5544 of 2009

Civil Appeal NO. 5545 of 2009

Civil Appeal NO. 912 of 2010

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 06/06/2011 These Appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR
[VACATION BENCH]

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv. (NP)

Mr. Ugra Shankar Prasad, Adv. (NP)

Ms. Jaspreet Gogia, Adv. (NP)

Mr. T.V. George, Adv. (NP)

Ms. Pragati Neekhara, Adv. (NP)

:1:

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Debasis Misra, Adv. (NP)

Mr. A.P. Mohanty, Adv. (NP)

M/S Mitter & Mitter Co., Adv. (NP)

Mr. R.C. Kaushik, Adv. (NP)

Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv. (NP)

Mr. Shiva Kumar Sinha, Adv. (NP)

Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure, Adv. (NP)

Ms. Mrinmayee Sahu, Adv. (mentioned by) for
Mr. Prem Malhotra, Adv.

Mrs Lalita Kaushik, Adv.(NP)

Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra, Adv. (NP)

Mr. Debasis Misra, Av. (NP)

Mr. Varinder Kumar Sharma, Adv. (NP)

Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv. (NP)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 09.06.2011.

(Rajesh Dham)
Court Master

(Indu Satija)
Court Master

(listing proforma is enclosed)