

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5411-5430 OF 2009

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS. ETC. ETC.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SITA RAM & ORS. ETC. ETC.

Respondent(s)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 5431-5441 of 2009

Civil Appeal NO. 5442-5459 of 2009

Civil Appeal NO. 5460-5479 of 2009

Civil Appeal NO. 5480-5499 of 2009

Civil Appeal NO. 5500-5516 of 2009

Civil Appeal NO. 5517 of 2009

Civil Appeal NO. 5518-5537 of 2009

Civil Appeal NO. 5538 of 2009

Civil Appeal NO. 5539 of 2009

Civil Appeal NO. 5540 of 2009

Civil Appeal NO. 5541 of 2009

Civil Appeal NO. 5542 of 2009

Civil Appeal NO. 5543 of 2009

Civil Appeal NO. 5544 of 2009

Civil Appeal NO. 5545 of 2009

Civil Appeal NO. 912 of 2010

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 20/06/2011 These Appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

(Vacation Bench)

For Appellant(s) Mr. Ambuj Agarwal,Adv.(Mentioned by)

Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following

O R D E R

List in the second week of July, 2011.

[Madhu Bala]  
Sr.PA

[Savita Sainani]  
Court Master